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XMAS TREE CUT OUT BOX FILLED WITH 15
ASSORTED TWIST WRAPS (1 EA)

SKU: MED-XMAS-TREE-BOX.4

Categories: Gifts, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: assorted twist wraps, bespoke, bespoke christmas range,

christmas, seasonal, xmas tree cut out box, xmas tree cut out box

with 15 chocolate twist wraps

Approx. pieces 15 | Pack size 1 x 1 | Piece size 10g |

Festive box with Christmas tree shaped window. Filled with 15 assorted truffles individually wrapped in 3

flavours; milk chocolate (red), milk caramel (silver) and milk hazelnut (gold).

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten May Contain

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian No

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2332

Calories 557.67

Fat (g) 34.50

Sat. fat (g) 18.47

Carbohydrate (g) 58.17

Sugar (g) 57.63

Protein (g) 3.03

Salt (g) 0.05

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Non hydrogenated vegetable oil, Palm fat, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder, Cocoa

Mass, Cocoa Powder, SOYA Lecithin, Hazelnut Flavour, Vanillin flavour. Sugar, Palm Fat, Palm Oil, Cocoa Butter,

Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Artificial

Flavour: Chocolate flavour, Artificial Flavour: Vanillin Flavour Sugar, Non Hydrogenated Veg Oils & Fats, Whey

Powder, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322),

Colour: Curcumin (E100i), Artificial Flavour: Carmel Flavour, Colour: Cochineal, carminic acid, Carmines

(E120ii), Artificial Flavour: Vanillin Flavour.


